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15. World Championship 5-Pins

Giorgio Colombo (IT)
Marcelo Mendy (AR)

Gustavo Torregiani (AR)
Ricardo Belluta (IT)

Nestor Osvaldo Gomez (AR)

Fabio Cavazzana (IT)
Ricardo Dieguez (AR)
Daniel Lopez (AR)

. Paolo Diomaiuta (IT)

. Gianpiero Rosanna (IT)
. Alfredo Fillia (AR)

. Angelo Bellocchio (IT)

10:1
10:1

MP - SP - Points - Av. - Best Game

27 ? 3,157
27 ? 2,500
27 ? 2,264
202 2 1,967
2500/1932 1,293 1,935
2574/2182 1,179 2,608

2520/2020 1,247 2,105
2636/2361.....1,116......1,690

1948/1172
2372/1944
2054/1736 1,183 2,068
1922/1472 1,305 5,454
2168/1696
2130/1924
2126/1988 1,069 1,379
2076/2152...0,964 1,904

. Carlo Cifala (IT)

. Rossano Rossetti (IT)

. Walter Ingegnieri (AR)

. Vitale Nocerino (IT)

. Guillermo Canavesio (AR)
. Ennio Campostrini (IT)

. Erling Sjorup (DK)

. Giuseppe Caruso (IT)

. Gabrio Volante (IT)

. René Hendriksen (DK)

. Salvatore Mannone (IT)
. Eliomar Berruti (UY)

. Finn Mortensen (DK)

. ... Bruni (AR)

. Manfred Gottschalk (DE)

2068/1512 1,367 1,619
1856/1628
1606/1266 1,268 1,875
2120/1938 1,093 2,033
1798/1567 1,147 1,424
1763/1554
1590/1420
1904/1736 1,096 1,764
1806/1594 1,132 3,157
1794/1600
1832/1716
1764/1757 1,003 1,589
1840/1785 1,030 1,875
1904/2000 0,952
1636/1674
1507/1684..0,894 1,286

. Nicolo Cammarata (IT)

. Thomas Hahne (DE)

. Ruben Rivero (UY)

. M. Gomez (ES)

. Franco Rocco (CH)

. ... Bustos (CL)

. Salvatore Lo Cicero (CH)

1578/1548 1,019 1,463
1422/1478 0,962
1348/1386
1140/1560 0,730 1,263
1354/1458 0,928 1,879
1148/1494 0,768 1,130
1254/1590



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
99.
56.

Martin Spoormans (BE)
Johnny Petersen (DK)
Yuli Brikker (RU)
Alexandre Pagano (CH)
Yannick Despierre (FR)
... Arpas (HU)

Hiromi Sumiyoshi (JP)
Orla Skjoldberg (DK)
... Grain (FR)

Luis Carral (ES)

Stany Buyle (BE)

... Ebe (JP)

Steffen Exler (DE)
Laszlo Kurta (HU)

Lars Niegisch (DE)
Jérome Galerne (FR)
... Tanaka (JP)
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0:

6:16
6:15
5:15
5:16
6:17
4:15
4:15
5:17
3:17
7:15
4:17
5:18
4:18
3:18
2:18
2:18
1:18

1300/1542
1132/1492
1078/1470
1228/1557
1252/1724

890/1378

928/1470
1302/1670

982/1564
1338/1630
1032/1640
1234/1748
1090/1702
1120/1622
1115/1538

942/1570

883/1506

0,843
0,758
0,733
0,788
0,726
0,645
0,631
0,779
0,627
0,820
0,629
0,705
0,640
0,690
0,724
0,600
0,586

3 winning sets a 80 points. Eight groups of 7 players. Last 32, last 16, quarterfinal,
semifinal, final, 3rd place match (2 winning sets).
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Details
In the event of equal match points, the direct comparison was decisive for the ranking.

There was a different scoring for the sets/set points in rankings. The presentation here
follows the traditional scoring.

As there are no detailed results from the semifinals, final and third place match, no complete
final ranking is available for the top four.



Pts.

Group A MP Sets  Set1 Set 2 Set3 Set4 Set5 PIS oppon. AV BestSet
Manfred Gottschalk DE 11 3| 32 80 | 80 | 38 | BO | 40 | 80 | 66 272 1 224 | 1,214 | 2,105
Martin Spoorsmans BE [0 1]80 3238 |80|40| 80 66|80 224 2721 0,823 | 2,500
Manfred Gottschalk DE 1] 3|80 18| 72|80 | 80 | 32 | 80 | 44 3 312 | 174 | 1,793 | 4,444
Stany Buyle BE o) 1] 18 80 | 80 | 72 | 32 | 80 | 44 | 80 174 | 312 ] 0,557 | 1,111
Manfred Gottschalk DE 11 3| 80 22 | 80 | 60 | 80O | 40 240 | 122 | 1,967 | 3,636
Hiromi Sumiyoshi Jo O] 0]22 80| 60| 80|40 | 80 ; 122 | 240 | 0,508
Manfred Gottschalk DE 0] 2] 80 60 | 80 | 72| 36 | 80 | 76 | 80 | 30 80 | 302 | 372 0,811 | 1,333
Ennio Campostrini IT 1| 3|60 80| 72|80 |80 |36 |80|76|80] 230|372 302]| 1,231 | 2,666
Fabio Cavazzana IT 11380 54| 80| 70 | 80 | 66 | 240 | 190 | 1,263 | 1,481
Walter Ingegnieri AR | 0| 0|54 80| 70|80 |66 |80 ! 190 | 240 | 0,791

Fabio Cavazzana IT 11 3| 80 32 | 80 | 50 | 80 | 48 240 | 130 | 1,846 | 2,500
Martin Spoorsmans BE 0] 0] 32 80|50 | 80| 48 | 80 | 130 | 240 0,541

Fabio Cavazzana IT 1|3]8 52|80 |20]80]|32 240 104 | 2,307 | 4,000
Ennio Campostrini IT 0|05 80| 20| 80|32 80 | 104 | 240 | 0,433

Fabio Cavazzana IT 11 3| 80 68 | 80 | 34 | 80 | 6O 240 162 | 1,481 | 2,352
Manfred Gottschalk DE 0O|0O| 68 80| 34 80| 60| 80 | 162 | 240 | 0,675

Fabio Cavazzana IT 13|80 3080 |38|80 14 240 82 | 2,926 | 5,714
Stany Buyle BE | 0| 0|30 80|38 80|14 80 | 82 | 240 | 0,341

Fabio Cavazzana IT 11 3| 80 24 | 80 | 26 | 80 | 26 240 | 76 | 3,157 | 3,333
Hiromi Sumiyoshi JP 0)0] 24 | 80 | 26 | 80 | 26 | 80 | 76 | 240 0,316

Walter Ingegnieri AR 11 3| 80 30 | 80 | 72 | 80 | 42 240 | 144 | 1,666 | 2,666
Martin Spoorsmans BE | 0| O30 80| 7280|4280 | 144 | 240 | 0,600

Walter Ingegnieri AR 1] 3|54 80|80 |58 |80 72|80 20 3 294 | 230 | 1,278 | 4,000
Ennio Campostrini IT 0| 1]8 54|58 |80| 72|80 20| 80 | 230 | 294 | 0,782 | 1,481
Walter Ingegnieri AR 11 3| 80 22 | 80 | 50 | 80 | 56 240 | 128 | 1,875 | 3,636
Manfred Gottschalk DE 0| 0]22 80| 50| 80|56 |80 128 | 240 | 0,533

Walter Ingegnieri AR 11 3| 80 44 | 80 | 66 | 80 | 24 240 | 134 | 1,791 | 3,333
Stany Buyle BE 0)J0])44 80| 66| 80|24 | 80 I 134 | 240 | 0,558

Walter Ingegnieri AR 11380 5680|6280, 32 | 240 | 150 | 1,600 | 2,500
Hiromi Sumiyoshi JF O OS5 8062|8032 80 | 150 @ 240 | 0,625

Martin Spoormans BE 0]lo]|14 80| 54|80 54| 80 ; 122 | 240 ] 0,508

Ennio Campostrini IT 113|180 14| 80 | 54| 80 | 54 | 240 | 122 ] 1,967 | 5,714
Martin Spoormans BE 0] 2] 80 30 | 80 | 52| 72| 80| 64 | 80|72 80 | 368 322 | 1,142 | 2,666
Stany Buyle BE 11330 80|52|80 |80 |72|80 (|64 |80 72| 322 368 0,875 | 1,250
Martin Spoormans BE 11 3| 80 70 | 72 | 80 | 80 | 34 | 80 | 44 312 | 228 | 1,368 | 2,352
Hiromi Sumiyoshi JP 0)]1]70 80|80 | 72|34 |80 | 44 | 80 | 228 | 312 0,730 | 1,111
Ennio Campaostrini IT 11380 34|80 |64|80]|24 f 240 | 122 | 1,967 | 3,333
Stany Buyle BE | 0| 0|34 80|64 80| 24| 80 | 122 1 240 | 0,508

Ennio Campostrini IT 1| 3|80 52|80 28|80 32 240 112 | 2,142 | 2,857
Hiromi Sumiyoshi P 10O|0O|52 80|28 80|32 80 112 | 240 | 0,466

Stany Buyle BE 0] 0] 62 80 | 72 | 80 | 64 | 80 ' 198 | 240 | 0,825

Hiromi Sumiyoshi JP 113|800 62|80 | 72| 80| 64 240 198 ] 1,212 | 1,290

MP + Sets — Pts. Pts. Oppon. AV Best Game

Fabio Cavazzana IT 6 |18 0 1440 744 1,935 2926 1

Walter Ingegnieri AR 5115 | 4 1444 1026 1,407 1,875 2

Ennio Campostrini IT 4 |13 | 8 1426 1192 1,196 2142 3

Manfred Gottschalk DE 3|11 11 1416 1372 1,032 1,967 4

Martin Spoormans BE 1 16 1300 1542 0,843 1,368 5

Hiromi Sumiyoshi JP 1 4 |15 928 1470 0,631 1,212 6

Stany Buyle BE 1 4 |17 1032 1640 0,629 0,875 7




Pts.

Group B MP Sets  Seti Set 2 Set 3 Set4 Set5  Pts o5, AV BestSet
Angelo Bellocchio IT |0] 0|58 |80|46 | 80 |62 80 166 I 240 | 0,691
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez AR 113|880 | 58 | 80| 46 | 80 | 62 240 | 166 | 1,445 | 1,739
Angelo Bellocchio IT 113|80 |76 | 74| 80| 80 54 | 80 | 56 314 | 266 | 1,180 | 1,481
Finn Mortensen DK 0|l1]76 |8 |80 |74 |54 80| 56| 80 266 | 314 | 0,847 | 1,081
Angelo Bellocchio IT 0|lO0O|72| 80| 50| 80|68 80 190 ]I 240 | 0,791
Rossano Rossetti IT 113|800 | 72|80 |50 80! 68 240 | 190 | 1,263 | 1,600
Angelo Bellocchio IT 113]8 |78 | 60|80 (80| 18 | 80 | 52 300 I 228 | 1,315 | 4,444
Franco Rocco CH 0)l1]|78| 80| 80| 60|18 _ 80 | 52 | 80 228 | 300 ]| 0,760 | 1,333
Angelo Bellocchio IT 11380 |562|80)|62| 80! 60 240 j 174 | 1,379 | 1,538
Yannick Despierre FR | 0| 0|52 | 80| 62| 80|60 80 174 | 240 | 0,725
Angelo Bellocchio IT 11380 |50|76 |80 |80 72|80|54 316 % 256 | 1,234 | 1,600
Luis Carral ES 0]1]5 80|80 |76 |72 80|54 | 80 256 | 316 | 0,810 | 1,052
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez AR 113|140 | 80| 80|74 |80 32| 80| 32 280 | 218 | 1,284 | 2,500
Finn Mortensen DK 0O|1|80 |40 |74 |80 |32 80| 32| 80 218 | 280 | 0,778 | 2,000
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez AR 113|800 |72|80)|48 |56 80| 72|80 | 80 40| 368 | 320 | 1,150 | 2,000
Rossano Rossetti IT 0|2|72 80|48 | 80 | 80 56| 80| 72|40 | 80 | 320 | 368 | 0,869 | 1,428
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez AR 0|15 80|68 80|80 34| 72|80 272 | 274 ]| 0,992 | 2,352
Franco Rocco CH 11380 |52 |80 |68 |34 80| 80| 72 274 | 272 | 1,007 | 1,538
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez AR 1138014 | 80| 74 | 80 @ 50 240 | 138 ]| 1,739 | 5,714
Yannick Despierre FR 00|14 80|74 |80 |50 80 138 | 240 | 0,575
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez AR 113|800 |52 |80)| 16 | 80 46 240 | 114 | 2,105 | 5,000
Luis Carral ES 00|52 80|16 |80 | 46 80 114 | 240 | 0,475
Finn Mortensen DK 0OjlOo|66 80|74 |80 |34 80 174 | 240 | 0,725
Rossano Rossetti IT 113|800 |66 | 80| 74|80 34 240 | 174 | 1,379 | 2,352
Finn Mortensen DK 113|860 34| 80|64 | 80 50 240 | 148 | 1,621 | 2,352
Franco Rocco CH 0] 0|34 80|64 |80 |5 80 148 | 240 | 0,616
Finn Mortensen DK 1135280 |52|80 |80 68|80 )| 28| 80, 58] 344 | 314 | 1,095 | 2857
Yannick Despierre FR 0|l2)]|80 52|80 |52 |68 80| 2880|538 ]|80| 314|344 0912 | 1,538
Finn Mortensen DK 113|800 |32 | 80| 48 | 80 48 240 | 128 | 1,875 | 2,500
Luis Carral ES 0|0|32 80| 48 | 80 | 48 80 128 | 240 | 0,533
Rossano Rossetti IT 113|800 |58 | 80|64 | 80 68 240 | 190 | 1,263 | 1,379
Franco Rocco CH 0|lO0O|5 80|64 |80 |68 80 190 | 240 | 0,791
Rossano Rossetti IT 11380 |34 | 80| 38|80 64 240 | 136 | 1,764 | 2,352
Yannick Despierre FR 00|34 80|38 |80 |64 80 136 | 240 | 0,566
Rossano Rossetti IT 11380 |54 |68 |80 |80 64| 80| 54 308 | 252 | 1,222 | 1,481
Luis Carral ES 0|l 1|54 | 80 |80 |68 |64 80| 54| 80 252 | 308 | 0,818 | 1,176
Franco Rocco CH 11380 |42 | 72|80 |80 34| 80| 10 312 | 166 | 1,879 | 8,000
Yannick Despierre FR 01|42 |80 80|72 |34 80| 10| 80 166 | 312 ] 0,532 | 1,111
Franco Rocco CH 0|lO0O|60 80|64 80|78 80 202 | 240 | 0,841
Luis Carral ES 11380 |60 | 80|64 |80 78 240 | 202 ]| 1,188 | 1,333
Yannick Despierre FR 11350 80|80 |40 |80 74 | 34 | 80| 80 | 74 | 324 | 348 | 0,931 | 2,000
Luis Carral ES 0| 2|80 50|40 |80 |74 80| 80| 34|74 |80| 348 | 324 | 1,074 | 2,352

MP + Sets — Pts. Pts. Oppon. AV Best Game

Nestor Osvaldo Gomez AR 5116 | 6 1640 1230 1,333 2105 1
Rossano Rossetti IT S 17| 4 1588 1310 1,212 1,764 2
Angelo Bellocchio IT 4 (12| 9 1526 1404 1,086 1,379 3
Finn Mortensen DK 3111 11 1482 1424 1,040 1,875 4
Franco Rocco CH 2 14 1354 1458 0,928 1,879 b
Yannick Despierre FR 1 17 1252 1724 0,726 0,931 6
Luis Carral ES 1 15 1338 1630 0,820 1,188 7




Pis

Group C MP Sets  Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 PIS  oppon AV BestSet
Giuseppe Consagno ' IT 0| 0|46 | 80 | 68 80| 44 | 80 158 | 240 | 0,658
Marcelo Mendy ; AR 1 3|80 |46 | 80 68 | 80 | 44 240 | 158 | 1,518 | 1,818
Giuseppe Consagno 1| IT 1] 3|80 66|80 48| 80 | 48 240 | 162 | 1,481 | 1,666
Erling Sjorup l DK | 0| 0|66 80|48 80| 48 | 80 162 | 240 | 0,675
Giuseppe Consagno ] IT 11 3|48 |80 |80 72|80 | 72|52 |80 |80 66| 340 370] 0918 | 1,212
Gabrio Volante j IT 0] 2|80 |48 |72 80| 72| 80| 80 | 52 | 66 | 80 | 370 | 340 | 1,088 | 1,666
Giuseppe Consagno ; IT 1 3180 |66|40 80|80 |42 |58 80| 80| 62| 338 | 330| 1,024 | 1,904
Ruben Rivero l uy 0] 2|66 |80 |80 40| 42 | 80 | 80 | 58 | 62 | 80 | 330 | 338 0,976 | 2,000
Giuseppe Consagno IT 1] 3|76 80|80 46| 80 | 54 | 80 | 24 316 | 204 | 1,549 | 3,333
Steffen Exler DE | O] 1)80 |76 |46 80| 54 | 80 | 24 | 80 204 | 316 | 0,645 | 1,052
Giuseppe Consagno IT 11 3|80 |44 |80 68| 80| 30 240 | 142 | 1,690 | 2,666
... Grain FR 0] 0|44 | 80| 68 80| 30| 80 142 | 240 | 0,591
Marcelo Mendy AR 1 3158|8080 46| B0 | 56 | 80 | 58 298 | 240 | 1,241 | 1,739
Erling Sjorup DK | O] 1|80 |58 |46 80| 56| 80| 58 | 80 240 | 298 | 0,805 | 1,379
Marcelo Mendy AR 1 3180|5080 68|66 80|78 80)| 8062|384 | 340] 1,129 | 1,600
Gabrio Volante IT 0] 2|50 | 80|68 80|80 |66 |80 |78 )| 62| 80| 340 384 0,885 | 1,212
Marcelo Mendy AR 1 3180|4280 70| 80 | 52 240 | 164 | 1,463 | 1,904
Ruben Rivero uy 0| 0)|42 | 80|70 80| 52| 80 164 | 240 | 0,683
Marcelo Mendy AR 1 3180|3280 30| 80| 44 240 | 106 | 2,264 | 2,666
Steffen Exler DE 0| 0|32 |80 30 80| 44 | 80 106 | 240 | 0,441
Marcelo Mendy AR 1 3180 | 46 | 80 26 | 80 | 38 240 | 110 ] 2,181 | 3,076
... Grain FR 0| 0|46 | 80| 26 80| 38 | 80 110 | 240 | 0,458
Erling Sjérup DK 1 3180|4280 40| 80 | 70 240 | 152 | 1,578 | 2,000
Gabrio Volante IT 0| 0|42 | 80|40 80| 70 | 80 152 | 240 | 0,633
Erling Sjorup DK 1 3180|6680 74| 80|72 240 | 212 | 1,132 | 1,212
Ruben Rivero uy 0|l0O|66 |80 |74 80| 72| 80 212 | 240 | 0,883
Erling Sjorup DK 1 3150|8080 28|80, 28| 80 36 290 | 172 | 1,686 | 2,857
Steffen Exler DE 0] 1]80 |5 |28 80| 28| 80| 36 | 80 172 | 290 | 0,593 | 1,600
Erling Sjorup DK 11 3|80} 24 |8 56| 80|26 240 | 106 | 2,264 | 3,333
... Grain FR 0)l]0)|24 | 80|56 80| 26| 80 106 | 240 | 0,441
Gabrio Volante IT 1 3180|6680 46| 80 | 50 240 | 162 | 1,481 | 1,739
Ruben Rivero uy 0| 0|66 |80 46 80| 50 | 80 162 | 240 | 0675
Gabrio Volante IT 11380 |42 |80 12| 80 | 34 240 | 88 | 2,727 | 6,666
Steffen Exler DE | O] 0|42 80|12 80| 34 | 80 88 | 240 | 0,366
Gabrio Volante IT 11 3]80)| 14 | 80 34 | 80 | 28 240 | 76 | 3157 | 5,714
... Grain FR 0|l0O)|14 | 80|34 80| 28 | 80 76 | 240 | 0,316
Ruben Rivero uy 1 3180|5080 78| 80| 28 240 | 156 | 1,538 | 2,857
Steffen Exler DE | O] O|50 80|78 80|28 | 80 156 | 240 | 0,650
Ruben Rivero Uy | 1] 3|80 74|80 52| 80| 46 240 | 172 ] 1,395 | 1,739
... Grain FR | 0| 0|74 80|52 80| 46 | 80 172 | 240 | 0,716
Steffen Exler DE 0] 2]80 | 68|68 80|80 68|64 |80 )| 72| 80| 364|376 0968 | 1,176
... Grain FR 1 3168|8080 68|68 80|80 64|80 72]376|364] 1,032 | 1,250

MP + Sets - Pts. Pts. Oppon. AV Best Game

Marcelo Mendy AR 6 18| 3 1642 1118 1,468 2,264 1
Giuseppe Consagno IT 5115 8 1632 1448 1,127 1,690 2
Erling Sjorup DK 4 |13 | 7 1412 1180 1,196 2,264 3
Gabrio Volante IT 3 (13| 9 1582 1290 1,226 3,157 4
Ruben Rivero uy 2| 8 |12 1348 1386 0,972 1,538 5
... Grain FR 1 3 |17 982 1564 0,627 1,062 6
Steffen Exler DE 0| 4|18 1090 1702 0,640 7




Group D MP Sets  Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 pts Pt AV Best Set

Oppc;n.

Gianpiero Rosanna IT 1013|8048 | 8058|6080 80160 300 | 246 | 1,219 | 1,666
Alfredo Fillia AR 10| 1|48 |80 |58 80|80 60| 60|80 246 | 300 | 0,820 | 1,333
Gianpiero Rosanna IT 11378 |80 |80 |30 (8070|5080 (|80|58]|368|318]| 1,157 | 2,666
René Hendriksen DK |0]| 2|80 |78 |30 80|70 80|80 |50|58|80]|318|368]| 0,864 | 1,600
Gianpiero Rosanna ImT |O|1]80(36|74 80|54 80| 34|80 242 | 276 | 0,876 | 2,222
Giorgio Colombo IT 113|136 |80 |80 74|80 |54 |80 34 276 | 242 | 1,140 | 2,352
Gianpiero Rosanna IT 1138018 |70 | 80|80 |44 |80 |24 310 | 166 | 1,867 | 4,444
Jérome Galerne FR 10| 1118 | 80|80 | 70|44 | 80 | 24 | 80 166 | 310 | 0,535 | 1,142
Gianpiero Rosanna IT 1113|8012 |80 20| 80 | 24 240 | 56 | 4,285 | 6,666
... Arpas HU 0|l0|12 (80|20 80|24 | 80 56 | 240 | 0,233
Gianpiero Rosanna 1 IT 113)]80[28 |80 52|80 | 30 240 | 110 | 2,181 | 2,857
... Bustos { CL Jo]|J0]|28|80)|52 80| 30|80 110 | 240 | 0,458

Alfredo Fillia AR | 1| 3|80 |40 |54 80|80 70|56 |80 |80 70| 350|340 1,029 | 2,000
René Hendriksen | DK 10| 2|40 80|80 54|70 |80 80]|56|70|80|340| 350 0,971 | 1,481
Alfredo Fillia '5 AR | 0| 2|80 |54 |80 72|42 80|62 80| 74 |80|338|366| 0923 | 1,481
Giorgio Colombo IT 11354 80|72 80|80 42|80 |62|80| 74| 366|338]| 1,082 | 1,904
Alfredo Fillia AR | 1| 3|80 |24 |80 58|80, 48 240 | 130 | 1,846 | 3,333
Jérome Galerne I FR J 0| 0|24 |80 |58 80|48 | 80 130 | 240 | 0,541

Alfredo Fillia AR | 1| 3|80 |50 (|80 50|80 50 240 | 150 | 1,600 | 1,600
... Arpas | HU | 0) 0 )50 80|50 80|50 80 150 | 240 | 0,625

Alfredo Fillia AR | 1| 3|80 |78 |80 36|80, 50 240 | 164 | 1,463 | 2,222
... Bustos | CL ]0O)0O )78 80|36 80|50 80 164 | 240 | 0,683

René Hendriksen DK | 0] 0|70 | 80 46 80 | 50 | 80 166 | 240 | 0,691

Giorgio Colombo {17 113180 70 | 80 | 46 | 80 | 50 240 | 166 | 1,445 | 1,739
René Hendriksen DK 113180 |44 | 80 44 | 80 | 42 240 | 130 | 1,846 | 1,904
Jérome Galerne | FR 10| 044 80|44 80|42 80 130 | 240 | 0,541

René Hendriksen DK | 1] 3|80 |10 80 26|80 44 240 | 80 | 3,000 | 8,000
... Arpas | HU JO]JO|10 80|26 80|44 |80 80 | 240 | 0,333

René Hendriksen DK 113180 62|80 38| 80| 46 240 | 146 | 1,643 | 2,105
... Bustos CL Jo|0O]|62| 80 38 80|46 80 146 | 240 | 0,608

Giorgio Colombo IT 11318 6 |80 50|80 62 240 | 118 | 2,033 | 13,333
Jérome Galerne | FRJ0O) 0] 6 |80|5 80|62] 80 118 | 240 | 0,491

Giorgio Colombo IT 113180 30|80 24|80 50 240 | 104 | 2,307 | 3,333
... Arpas | HU J O] 0|30 80|24 80|50 80 104 | 240 | 0,433

Giorgio Colombo IT 1713180 |76 |80 32| 80| 26 240 | 134 | 1,791 | 3,076
... Bustos | cL l]o)Jo]|76 80|32 80|26 80 134 | 240 | 0,558

Jérome Galerne FR | 0] 0|28 8072 80|24 80 124 | 240 | 0,516

... Arpas | HU | 113|800 28|80 72|80]| 24 240 | 124 | 1,935 | 3,333
Jérome Galerne FR 0]1]180 ) 6068 80|66 80| 6080 274 | 300 0,913 | 1,333
... Bustos i CcL |1]3|860 80|80 68|80|66| 8060 300 | 274 | 1,094 | 1,333
... Arpas HU | O| 1|56 |80|80 54|64 80| 60|80 260 | 294 | 0,884 | 1.481
... Bustos | CL | 1]3|80 5 |54 80| 80 64| 80|60 294 | 260 | 1,130 | 1,428

MP  + Sets — Pts. Pts. Oppon. AV Best Game

Giorgio Colombo IT 6 |18 3 1602 1102 1,453 2,307 1

Gianpiero Rosanna IT 5116 | 7 1700 1172 1,450 4,285 2

Alfredo Fillia AR 4 (15| 8 1654 1450 1,140 1,846 3

René Hendriksen DK 3|13 9 1544 1314 1,175 3,000 4

... Bustos CL 2|6 |14 1148 1494 0,768 1,130 5

... Arpas HU 1 4 | 15 890 1378 0,645 1,935 6

Jérome Galerne FR 0] 2|18 942 1570 0,600 7
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Pts.

Group E MP Sets  Seti Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 Pts  oopen. AV BestSet
Gustavo Zito IT 0] 0)]36 80|74 80| 60| 80 * 170 | 240 | 0,708

Daniel Lopez AR 11380 36|80 74| 801! 60 | 240 | 170 | 1,411 | 2,222
Gustavo Zito IT 113180 34 | 80 16 | 80 + 26 240 | 76 | 3,157 | 5,000
Eliomar Berruti Uy 01034 80|16 80|26 80 76 | 240 | 0,316
Gustavo Zito IT 11336 80| 80 36| 80 54 | 80 | 44 276 | 214 | 1,289 | 2222
Attilio Sessa IT 0] 1]80| 36| 36 ; 80| 54 | BO | 44 | 8O 214 | 276 | 0,775 | 2,222
Gustavo Zito IT 1131]80 | 30 | 80 26 | 80 | 46 240 | 102 | 2,352 | 3,076
Johnny Petersen DK 0)J0]30|80| 26 80| 46 | 80 102 | 240 | 0,425
Gustavo Zito IT 1]13]80| 32|80 68|80, 22 240 | 122 | 1,967 | 3,636
Salvatore Lo Cicero CH 0lo]32|80|68 80|22 80 122 | 240 | 0,508
Gustavo Zito IT 1131]80 | 30 | 80 38| 80 | 64 !' 240 | 132 | 1,818 | 2,666
Lars Niegisch DE 0] 0)]30 80|38 80|64 : 80 132 | 240 | 0,550

Daniel Lopez AR 11380 72| 80 76 | 80 | 60 240 | 208 | 1,153 | 1,333
Eliomar Berruti Uy 0JO0})72 |80 76 80| 60 80 208 | 240 | 0,866

Daniel Lopez AR 0] 1180|5248 80| 68| 80| 50 | 80 246 | 292 | 0,842 | 1,538
Attilio Sessa IT 11 3|52 |80|80 48| 80 | 68 | 80 f 50 292 | 246 | 1,186 | 1,666
Daniel Lopez AR 11 3|80 48 | 80 50| 80 ; 18 240 | 116 | 2,068 | 4,444
Johnny Petersen DK 0] 0)]48 | 80| 50 80| 18 | 80 116 | 240 | 0,483

Daniel Lopez AR 113180 34 | 80 58 | 80 | 56 240 | 148 | 1,621 | 2,352
Salvatore Lo Cicero CH 0|0)34 80|58 80| 36 80 148 | 240 | 0,616

Daniel Lopez AR 11348 | 80 | 80 52| 80 | 64 | 80 | 52 288 | 248 | 1,161 | 1,538
Lars Niegisch DE 0)1]80 |48 | 52 80| 64 | 80 | 52 | 80 248 | 288 | 0,861 | 1,666
Eliomar Berruti uy 0] 2] 80| 40 | 80 38|70 80|48 B8O | 78 | 80| 356 | 318 | 1,119 | 2,105
Attilio Sessa IT 113140 |80 | 38 80| 80 70 | 80 . 48 | 80 | 78 | 318 | 356 | 0,893 | 1,666
Eliomar Berruti uy | 1] 3]80|56 80 50|68} 80| 80 | 24 308 | 210 | 1,466 | 3,333
Johnny Petersen DK 0] 1] 56 | 80 | 50 j 80| 80 | 68 | 24 | BO 210 | 308 | 0,681 | 1,176
Eliomar Berruti Uy 1 3180 |78 | 80 70 | 80 | 64 240 | 212 | 1,132 | 1,250
Salvatore Lo Cicero CH 0jO0|78 | 80|70 80| 64 | 80 212 | 240 | 0,883
Eliomar Berruti Uy | 1| 3|80 45| 80 66| 80| 40 240 | 151 | 1,589 | 2,000
Lars Niegisch DE 0] 0)]45 | 80|66 80| 40 | 80 151 | 240 | 0,629

Attilio Sessa IT 113|180 44|80 | 26| 80! 52 240 | 122 | 1,967 | 3,076
Johnny Petersen DK 0] 0)]44 | 80| 26 80| 52 | 80 122 | 240 | 0,508

Attilio Sessa IT 1713|801 54| 80 62 | 80 | 42 [ 240 | 158 | 1,518 | 1,904
Salvatore Lo Cicero CH 0] 0|5 |80 62 80|42 80 ‘ 158 | 240 | 0,658

Attilio Sessa IT 113180 32|80 46| 80 | 78 240 | 156 | 1,538 | 2,500
Lars Niegisch DE 0] 0)]32 80|46 80| 78 | 80 156 | 240 | 0,650

Johnny Petersen DK | 0| 2|72 80 |80 48|80 | 36|68 | 80| 42 | 80| 342|324 | 1,055 | 2,222
Salvatore Lo Cicero CH 11380 |72 48 80| 36|80 80 68| 80 | 42| 324 | 342 | 0,947 | 1,904
Johnny Petersen DK 113180 52|80 44| 80 ! 44 i 240 | 140 | 1,714 | 1,818
Lars Niegisch DE 0] 0]52 ) 80| 44 80 | 44 | 8O 140 | 240 | 0,583
Salvatore Lo Cicero CH 113]80 ) 76 | 50 80 | 80 | 62| 80 70 290 | 288 | 1,006 | 1,290
Lars Niegisch DE 0] 1]76 |80 |80 50|62 80|70 ‘ 80 288 | 290 | 0,993 | 1,600

MP  +Sets- Pts. Pts. Oppon. AV Best Game

Daniel Lopez AR 5 (16| 4 1494 1182 1,263 2,068 1

Gustavo Zito IT 5 (15| 4 1406 886 1,686 3,157 2

Attilio Sessa IT 5 (16| 6 1544 1314 1,175 1,967 3

Eliomar Berruti uy 3 11|10 1428 1371 1,041 1,589 4

Salvatore Lo Cicero CH 216 |15 1254 1590 0,788 1,006 5

Johnny Petersen DK 1 6 | 15| 1132 1492 0,758 1,714 6

Lars Niegisch DE 0| 2|18 1115 1538 0,724 7




Pts.

Group F MP Sets  Set1 Set2 Set3 Set 4 Set5 PIS opoen AV BestSet
Carlo Cifala IT 11380 40|80 |54 |80 56 240 | 150 | 1,600 | 2,000
Guillermo Canavesio, AR | 0 | 0 | 40 | 80 | 54 | 80 | 56 80 150 | 240 | 0.625

Carlo Cifala IT 11380588044 |80 42 240 | 144 | 1,666 | 1,904
Emilio Bozzetti CH 0] 0|58 80|44 )|80|42 80 144 | 240 | 0,600

Carlo Cifala IT o|2]80|48 80|46 |66 80|76 80| 78| 80| 380|334 1,137 | 1,739
Vitale Nocerino IT 113|148 80|46 | 80|80 66 80| 76|80 78| 334 |380| 0,878 | 1,212
Carlo Cifala IT 1138070 |80 |72)80 40 240 | 182 | 1,318 | 2,000
Thomas Hahne DE |0| 0|70 | 80| 72| 80|40 80 182 | 240 | 0,758

Carlo Cifala IT 113|800 |32|80 |36 |78 80| 80|54 318 | 202 | 1,574 | 2,500
Orla Skjoldberg DK 0] 1328036 |80 |80 78|54 |80 202 | 318 | 0,635 | 1,025
Carlo Cifala IT 113|58 80|80 26|80 26| 80|52 298 | 184 | 1,619 | 3,076
... Ebe JPlo| 1|80 5826|8026 80|52 80 184 | 298 | 0617 | 1,379
Guillermo Canavesio, AR | 1] 3|80 | 6 | 80| 69 | 80 76 240 | 151 | 1,589 (13,333
Emilio Bozzetti CH10|0]| 6 |80 |69 |80|76 80 151 | 240 | 0,629
Guillermo Canavesio| AR | 1| 3|80 | 56 | 68 | 80 | 60 80 | 80 | 50 | 80 | 60 | 368 | 326 | 1,128 | 1,600
Vitale Nocerino IT 0| 2|5 |8 |8 |68 |80 60|50 |80|60]|80]|326 368\ 0,885 | 1,333
Guillermo Canavesio. AR | 1| 3|80 |34 (62| 80|80 58|80 40 302 | 212 ] 1,424 | 2,352
Thomas Hahne DE [0 ] 1348080 |62|58] 80|40 |80 212 {302 ] 0,701 | 1,290
Guillermo Canavesio| AR | 1| 3| 80 | 56 | 80 | 50 | 80 | 74 240 | 180 | 1,333 | 1,600
Orla Skjoldberg DK | 0| O[5 | 80|50 | 80|74 80 180 | 240 | 0,750
Guillermo Canavesio, AR | 1| 3 |80 | 44 | 58 | 80 | 80 | 32 | 80 | 62 298 | 218 | 1,366 | 2,500
... Ebe JE 10| 1|44 80|80 |58 |32 80|62 80 218 | 298] 0,731 | 1,379
Emilio Bozzetti cH | 0| 1|42 80|78 80|80 54 |54]|80 254 | 294 | 0,863 | 1,481
Vitale Nocerino IT 113]|80|42|80 78|54 80| 80| 54 294 | 2541 1,157 | 1,904
Emilio Bozzetti CH | 1] 3|80 |44 | 36 | 80| 80 76 | 80 | 38 276 | 2381 1,159 | 2,105
Thomas Hahne DE |0O)| 1|44 | 80 80|36 |76 80| 38| 80 238 | 276 | 0,862 | 2,222
Emilio Bozzetti CH | 1] 3|80|68 80|54 |80 66 240 | 188 | 1,276 | 1,481
Orla Skjoldberg DK | 0| O |68 |80 54| 80|66 80 188 | 240 | 0,783

Emilio Bozzetti CH | 1| 3|74 80|80 46|80 76 |80 | 42 314 | 244 | 1,286 | 1,904
... Ebe Je )l 0| 1|80 74|46 |80 |76 80| 42|80 244 | 314 | 0,777 | 1,081
Vitale Nocerino IT 11380 66|80 |34 |34 80 | 54 | 80 | 80 | 50 | 328 | 310 | 1,098 | 2,352
Thomas Hahne DE | 0| 2|66 80|34 |80 |80 34|80 (54|50 80 | 310|328 | 0,945 | 2,352
Vitale Nocerino IT 1137480803280 30 | 80 | 52 314 | 194 | 1,618 | 2,666
Orla Skjoldberg DK 0| 1|80 |74 32|80 |30 80|52]| 80 194 | 314 | 0,617 | 1,081
Vitale Nocerino IT 113|800 5080|3680 32 240 | 118 | 2,033 | 2,500
... Ebe JFE 10| 0]|50|80|36 80|32 80 118 | 240 | 0,491
Thomas Hahne pE [1] 3|80 46|80 68|80 66 240 | 180 | 1,333 | 1,739
Orla Skjoldberg DK [0 ] 0|46 80 68|80 66 80 180 | 240 | 0,750
Thomas Hahne DE | 1| 3|80 | 34 | 80|44 | 80 74 240 | 152 ) 1,578 | 2,352
... Ebe JP | 0] 0|34 80|44 80|74 80 152 | 240 | 0,633

Orla Skjoldberg DK | 1] 3|80 52 |80|54 |72 80|46 | 80| 80 | 52| 358 | 318 | 1,125 | 1,538
... Ebe JF 10| 2|52|80|54 80|80 72|80 |46 |52 80| 318 | 358 | 0,888 | 1,739

MP  +Sets - Pts. Pts. Oppon. AV Best Game

Carlo Cifala IT 5|17 5 1716 1196 1,434 1,619 1

Guillermo Canavesio AR 5 15| 7 1598 1327 1,204 1,424 2

Vitale Nocerino IT 5|17 9 1836 1624 1,130 2,033 3

Emilio Bozzetti CH 3 /10|11 1379 1444 0,954 1,286 4

Thomas Hahne DE 2 |10 |12 1422 1478 0,962 1,578 5

Orla Skjoldberg DK 1 17 1302 1670 0,779 1,538 6

.. Ebe JP 0 18 1234 1748 0,705 7




Group G MP Sets  Set1 Set2 Set3 Set4 Set5 Pts O:;n_ AV Best Set
Ricardo Belluta IT 1 3180 |46 |78 80| 80| 78|80 74 318 | 278 | 1,143 | 1,739
... Bruni AR 0| 1]146 80| 80 78|78 80| 74| 80 278 | 218 | 0,874 | 1,025
Ricardo Belluta IT 113|180 24|80 16 | 80 | 52 240 | 92 | 2,608 | 5,000
Alexandre Pagano CH 0|0} 24|80 |16 80|52 80 92 | 240 | 0,383
Ricardo Belluta IT 1 318 | 74|80 70|76 | 80| 80| 14 316 | 238 | 1,327 | 5,714
Salvatore Mannone IT O|l1)74 80|70 80|80 76| 14 | 80 238 | 216 | 0,753 | 1,052
Ricardo Belluta IT 0] 2)]38 80|64 80|80 48| 80| 76|54 | 80| 316 | 364 | 0.868 | 1,666
Ricardo Dieguez AR 1 3180 |38 |80 64|48 | B0O| 76 |80 | 80 | 54 | 364 | 316 | 1,151 | 2,105
Ricardo Belluta IT 1 3180 |48 | 80 70| 80 | 74 240 | 192 | 1,250 | 1,666
Nicolo Cammarata IT 0| 0|48 80 | 70 80 | 74 | 80 192 | 240 | 0,800
Ricardo Belluta IT 113|180 32|80 24| 80| 38 240 | 94 | 2553 | 3,333
... Tanaka JP 0| 0}|32 80|24 80|38 80 94 | 240 0,391
... Bruni AR 1 3180 |76 |80 64|40 | 80| 80 | 72 280 | 2921 0,958 | 1,250
Alexandre Pagano CH 0|l 1]76 |80 |64 80|80 40| 72| 80 292 | 280 | 1,042 | 2,000
... Bruni AR | O] 1]80 50|60 80|44 | 80| 50 | 80 234 | 290 | 0,806 | 1,600
Salvatore Mannone IT 1 3150 |80|80 60| 80| 44| 80 | 50 290 | 2341 1,239 | 1,818
... Bruni AR 0|l 112280 |80 58|50 80| 64| 80 216 | 298 | 0,724 | 1,379
Ricardo Dieguez AR 1 3|80 (22|58 80 )| 80|50 80| 64 298 | 216 | 1,379 | 3,636
... Bruni AR | 1] 3|80 34|44 80|66 | 80| 80| 62| 80 | 30| 350 | 286 | 1,223 | 2,666
Nicolo Cammarata IT 0]l 2|34 80|80 44 |80 | 66 | 62 | 80| 30 | 80| 286 | 350 0,817 | 1,818
... Bruni AR 1 3180 |58 |80 62| 80| 32 240 | 152 | 1,578 | 2,500
... Tanaka JP 0| 0|58 80|62 80|32 80 152 | 240 | 0,633
Alexandre Pagano CH 0|0 66 | 80| 44 80 |52 | 80 162 | 240 | 0,675
Salvatore Mannone IT 1 3180 |66 |80 44 | 80 | 52 240 | 162 | 1,481 | 1,818
Alexandre Pagano CH 0|l 1]162 80|28 80|80 68 | 42 | 80 212 | 208 | 0,688 | 1,176
Ricardo Dieguez AR 1 3180 (62|80 28|68 | 80| 80| 42 308 | 212 | 1,452 | 2,857
Alexandre Pagano CH 0| 0|62 80| 62 80|40 80 164 | 240 | 0,683
Nicolo Cammarata IT 1 3180 | 62|80 62| 80| 40 240 | 164 | 1,463 | 2,000
Alexandre Pagano CH 1 3|66 (80|80 60|80 (45| 80 | 64 306 | 249 | 1,228 | 1,777
... Tanaka JP 0| 1180 | 66 | 60 80|45 80| 64 | 80 249 | 306 | 0,813 | 1,212
Salvatore Mannone IT 0| 0|42 80| 76 80 |44 | 80 162 | 240 | 0,675
Ricardo Dieguez AR 1 3180 (42|80 76 | 80 | 44 240 | 162 | 1,481 | 1,904
Salvatore Mannone IT 0|l 2|80 |70 | 80 34 |44 | 80| 50| 80 | 74 | 80 | 328 | 344 | 0953 | 2,352
Nicolo Cammarata IT 1 3170 |80)|34 80|80 |44 |80 | 50|80 | 74| 344 | 328 | 1,048 | 1,818
Salvatore Mannone IT 1 3180 |28 |80 38| 80| 16 240 | 82 | 2,926 | 5,000
... Tanaka JP 0|0} 28 80|38 80|16 80 82 | 240 0,341
Ricardo Dieguez AR 1 3152 |80 |80 58|80 |60)| 8078 292 | 276 | 1,057 | 1,379
Nicolo Cammarata IT 0| 1]80 52| 5 80|60 80| 78| 80 276 | 292 | 0,945 | 1,538
Ricardo Dieguez AR 1 3180 |42 |80 24 | 80 | 66 240 | 132 ] 1,818 | 3,333
... Tanaka JP 0| 0|42 80| 24 80|66 80 132 | 240 | 0,550
Nicolo Cammarata IT 11380 |48 |80 68|80 | 58 240 | 174 | 1,379 | 1,666
... Tanaka Jo O] 0|48 80|68 80| 58| 80 174 | 240 | 0,725

MP  + Sets-— Pts. Pts. Oppon. AV Best Game
Ricardo Dieguez AR 6 18| 5 1742 1314 1,325 1,818 1
Ricardo Belluta IT 5|17 | 5 1670 1258 1,327 2,608 2
Salvatore Mannone IT 3 112110 1498 1378 1,087 2,926 3
... Bruni AR 3 [ 12] 12 1598 1636 0,976 1,578 4
Nicolo Cammarata IT 3 (12| 11 1578 1548 1,019 1,463 5
Alexandre Pagano CH 1 5 |16 1228 1557 0,788 1,228 6
... Tanaka JP 0 1 ]18 883 1506 0,586 7




Pts.

Group H MP Sets  Set1 Set 2 Set3 Set 4 Set5 PIS  oppen. AV BestSet
Paclo Diomaiuta IT 0|0]5 |8 |66 |80 |70 80 186 | 240 | 0,775
Gustavo Torregiani AR 113|800 |50 |80 66|80 |70 240 | 186 | 1,290 | 1,600
Paolo Diomaiuta IT 1713|8 | 6 | 80 24 | 80 | 14 240 | 44 | 5454 | 13,333
M. Gomez ES 0|0 6 | 80| 24 | 80 | 14 | 80 44 | 240 0,183
Paolo Diomaiuta IT 113|180 | 30 | 60 80 |80 | 46 | 80 | 74 300 | 230 | 1,304 | 2,666
Giuseppe Caruso IT 0| 1] 30| 80|80 |60)46 | 80 | 74 | 80 230 | 300 | 0,766 | 1,333
Paolo Diomaiuta IT 113|800 |58 |74 80|80} 52| 80| 36 314 | 226 | 1,389 | 2,222
Gerd Kunz DE 0115 |80)|80| 74|52 80| 36| 80 226 | 314 | 0,719 | 1,081
Paolo Diomaiuta IT 113|860 | 30| 80 | 38 | 80 | 48 240 | 116 | 2,068 | 2,666
Yuli Brikker RU | 0O| 0|30 80|38 80|48 80 116 | 240 | 0,483
Paolo Diomaiuta IT 1]13]180| 34|80 44 | 80 | 40 240 | 118 2,033 | 2,352
Laszlo Kurta HU 0| 0] 34|80 | 44 | 80| 40 | 80 118 | 240 | 0,491
Gustavo Torregiani AR 113|80 |66 |80 32|80 | 74 240 | 172 | 1,395 | 2,500
M. Gomez ES 0|0]66 |80 32|80 | 74 80 172 | 240 | 0,716
Gustavo Torregiani AR 1713|180 | 78|80 78|62 |80 |78 |80|80| 24 |380 340 1,117 | 3,333
Giuseppe Caruso IT 0|2]78 | 80|78 |80 |80 62|80 78| 24 | 80| 340 | 380 | 0,894 | 1,290
Gustavo Torregiani AR 1713|8 | 16 | 60 80 |80 | 74 | 80 | 74 300 | 244 | 1,229 | 5,000
Gerd Kunz DE O|1]116 | 80|80 60|74 | 80| 74| 80 244 | 300 | 0,813 | 1,333
Gustavo Torregiani AR 1 3|80 |48 | 76 80| 80 | 16 | 8O | 26 316 | 170 | 1,858 | 5,000
Yuli Brikker RU 0|1]148 | 80| 80 | 76 | 16 | 80 | 26 | 80 170 | 316 | 0,537 | 1,052
Gustavo Torregiani AR 113|80 | 60| 80 36|80 | 28 240 | 124 | 1,935 | 2,857
Laszlo Kurta HU 0|0] 60|80 36|80 | 28 80 124 | 240 | 0,516
M. Gomez ES 01140 | 80| 24 | 80| 80 | 66 | 52 | 80 196 | 306 | 0,640 | 1,212
Giuseppe Caruso IT 1]13]80)| 40|80 24 | 66| 80|80 52 306 | 196 | 1,561 | 3,333
M. Gomez Es [ 0] 0|50 |80| 44 | 80| 32| 80 126 | 240 | 0,525
Gerd Kunz DE 113|80 | 50 | 80 44 | 80 | 32 240 | 126 | 1,904 | 2,500
M. Gomez ES 113|180 | 62| 80 60 | 80 | 68 240 | 190 | 1,263 | 1,333
Yuli Brikker RU 0|0]62 |80 60| 80| 68 80 190 | 240 | 0,791
M. Gomez ES 113|180 | 78|80 64 |66 | 80|56 |80 |80 | 42| 362 344 | 1,052 | 1,904
Laszlo Kurta HU 0| 2]78 | 80|64 |80 |80 66|80 56| 42| 80| 344 | 362 | 0,950 | 1,428
Giuseppe Caruso IT 1713|180 | 66| 80 56|50 | 80 | 80 | 58 290 | 260 | 1,115 | 1,428
Gerd Kunz DE 0| 1166 | 80|58 |80 50| 58| 80 260 { 290 | 0,896 | 1,600
Giuseppe Caruso IT 113|180 | 36 | B0 46 | 80 | 54 240 | 136 | 1,764 | 2,222
Yuli Brikker RU 0|0]36 |80 46 | 80 | 54 | 8D 136 | 240 | 0,566
Giuseppe Caruso IT 113|180 | 56|80 64| 80| 38 240 | 158 | 1,518 | 2,105
Laszlo Kurta HU 0|0)]5 | 80| 64|80 | 38| 80 158 | 240 | 0,658
Gerd Kunz DE 113|180 | 74 | 80 26 | 46 | 80 | 80 | 46 286 | 226 | 1,265 | 3,076
Yuli Brikker RU | O| 1|74 80|26 80|80 46 | 46 | 80 226 | 286 0,790 | 1,739
Gerd Kunz DE 113|860 | 72|80 38|60 |80 |80 38 300 | 228 | 1,315 | 2,105
Laszlo Kurta HU 011728038 |80 80 60| 38| 80 228 | 300 | 0,760 | 1,333
Yuli Brikker RU 1713|180 | 30| 80 72| 80 | 46 240 | 148 | 1621 | 2,666
Laszlo Kurta HU 0|0]30 |80 72|80 | 46 | 80 148 | 240 | 0,616

MP + Sets — Pts. Pts. Oppon. Best Game
Gustavo Torregiani AR 6 |18 | 4 1716 1236 1,388 1,935 1
Paolo Diomaiuta IT 5115 5 1520 974 1,560 5454 2
Giuseppe Caruso IT 4 113| 8 1646 1430 1,151 1,764 3
Gerd Kunz DE 3 11211 1556 1484 1,048 1,904 4
M. Gomez ES 27 12| 1140 1560 0,730 1,263 5
Yuli Brikker RU 1 5 15| 1078 1470 0,733 1,621 6
Laszlo Kurta HU 0 31|18 1120 1622 0,690 7
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Pts.

Last 32 MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.8et Pts . AV Best Set
Gerd Kunz DE| 1] 3|80 | 76|80 | 62|40 |80 | 36 | 80| 80 | 54| 316 | 352 | 0,897 | 1,481
Carlo Cifala ITlo]2]|]76|80|62|80|80|40| 80| 36| 54 | 80| 352|316 1,113 | 2,222
Manfred Gottschalk DE| O] 1]54| 80| 38| 80| 80| 62| 48| 80 220 | 302 | 0,728 | 1,290
Gustavo Torregiani AR 1] 3|80 |54 |80|38|62|80|80| 48 302 | 220 | 1,372 | 2,105
Salvatore Mannone IT| O] 2|80 |44 | 72|80 |80 |54 |54 | 80|48 | 80| 334 |338]| 0988 | 1,818
Ricardo Belluta IT |1 1]3)]|44|80|80| 72|54 |80 | 80| 54|80 | 48 | 338 | 334 1,011 | 1,666
Fabio Cavazzana IT|1]3]80| 42| 80| 36| 80| 50 240 | 128 | 1,875 | 2,222
Emilio Bozzetti CH|o] 0|42 | 80| 36| 80| 50 | 80 128 | 240 | 0,533
Attilio Sessa ImT|1]3]|]80|52|80| 74| 80|74 240 | 200 | 1,200 | 1,538
Guillermo Canavesio AR1 0] O|52|80| 74|80 74| 80 200 | 240 ] 0,833
Angelo Bellocchio IT|1]3)]|]80| 76| 78| 80| 80| 60| 80| 52 318 | 268 | 1,186 | 1,538
Rossano Rossetti mTloj|1]76|80|80| 78| 60| 80| 52| 80 268 | 318 | 0,842 | 1,025
Ricardo Dieguez AR 1] 3|80 62|72 |80 |74 |80 (80|36 |80 | 78] 386 |336]| 1,148 | 2,222
Eliomar Berruti uwlo|2|62|80|80| 72|80 | 74|36 | 80| 78| 80| 336 38| 0870 | 1,111
Gustavo Zito IT|1]3]|]80| 74| 80| 40| 80 | 64 240 | 178 | 1,348 | 2,000
Erling Sjérup DK]l]o] o] 74| 80| 40| 80| 64 | 80 178 | 240 | 0,741
Alfredo Fillia AR | 1] 3|80 |68 | 80| 50| 80|44 240 | 162 | 1,481 | 1,818
Walter Ingenieri AR|] O] 0|68 |80| 5 | 80|44 | 80 162 | 240 | 0,675
Giorgio Colombo IT|1]3)]|]80| 78|48 | 80| 76| 80| 80| 50| 80 | 18 | 364 | 306 | 1,189 | 4,444
... Bruni AR1 0] 2|78 |80 |80 |48 |80 |76 (50 |80| 18 | 80| 306 | 364 | 0,840 | 1,666
Paolo Diomaiuta IT|1]3)]|]80|68|80| 40| 66 | 80| 80| 70 306 | 258 | 1,186 | 2,000
Giuseppe Caruso IT 0] 1]|68|80| 40|80 |80|66]|70] 80 258 | 306 | 0,843 | 1,212
Giuseppe Consagno ImT| 1] 3)]|]80| 45|58 | 80|64 |80 | 80| 72| 80 | 60| 362|337 1,074 | 1,777
Ennio Campostrini IT10]2]|45|80 |80 |58 |80|64| 72| 80| 60| 80| 337 | 362] 0,930 | 1,379
Daniel Lopez AR | 1] 3|46 |80 | 80|40 |80 |54 |80 76 286 | 250 | 1,144 | 2,000
René Hendriksen DK10]1]80|46| 40| 80| 54| 80| 76 | 80 250 | 286 | 0,874 | 1,739
Gianpiero Rosanna IT|1]3]|80|72|80| 54| 74|80 80| 78 314 | 284 | 1,105 | 1,481
Vitale Nocerino T 10| 1]|72|80|54|80|80]|74]|78] 80 284 | 314 | 0,904 | 1,081
Marcelo Mendy AR 1] 3|8 |74 |68 |80 |54 |80 (80| 74|80 |50]362|358] 1,011 | 1,600
Finn Mortensen DKlo]| 2|74 80|80 |68 |80 |54 |74 80|50 | 80| 358 | 362| 0,988 | 1,481
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez | AR | 1] 3|80 | 56 | 80 | 72 | 64 | 80 | 80 | 16 304 | 224 | 1,357 | 5,000
Gabric Volante IT10]1]|5|80|72|80|80|64]|16 | 80 224 | 304 ] 0,736 | 1,250

Last 16 MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.5et 4.Set 5.Set Pts g;; AV Best Set
Gerd Kunz DE |O| 1|40 | 80|80 |76 |24 | 80| 60| 80 204 | 316 | 0,645 | 1,052
Giuseppe Consagno IT 13|80 |40 |76 | 80|80 |24 )| 80| 60 316 | 204 | 1,549 | 3,333
Attilio Sessa IT 113|600 (80|80 |72 |80 |46 | 80|70 300 | 268 | 1,119 | 1,738
Fabio Cavazzana Im 0)J1]80|60)72)|80)46 80| 70| 80 268 | 300 | 0,893 | 1,333
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez | AR | 1| 3|80 | 70 | 80 | 54 | 76 | 80 | 80 | 78 316 | 282 | 1,120 | 1.481
Angelo Bellocchio T 0O)J1]|70|80)|54|80)|80 |76 | 78| 80 282 | 316 | 0,892 | 1,052
Giorgio Colombo IT 1]13|80 |42 |80 28 (80|26 240 | 96 | 2,500 | 3,076
Paolo Diomaiuta IT 0] 0|42 80| 28|80 (26|80 96 | 240 | 0,400 | 0,000
Marcelo Mendy AR | 1] 3]|80| 42| 80| 54|80 | 58 240 | 154 | 1,558 | 1,904
Gianpiero Rosanna IT 0] 0|42 80| 54|80 58| 80 154 | 240 | 0,641 | 0,000
Ricardo Belluta IT 1] 3|80 68| 80| 78| 64| 80| 80| 48 304 | 274 | 1,109 | 1,666
Daniel Lopez AR 1 0] 1]68| 80| 78|80 |80 | 64|48 | 80 274 | 304 | 0,901 | 1,250
Gustavo Zito IT 11380 72|54 (80|80 | 58] 80| 34 294 | 244 | 1,204 | 2,352
Ricardo Dieguez AR O] 1]|72|80| 80|54 |58|80](34]| 80 244 | 294 | 0,829 | 1,481
Gustavo Torregiani AR | 1] 3]80| 30|80 |5 |72|80(80]|70 312 | 236 | 1,322 | 2,666
Alfredo Fillia AR | 0] 1]30| 80|56 |80|80|72(70]| &0 236 | 3121 0,756 | 1,111




Pts.

Quarterfinal MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.8et 4. Set 5.8et Pts Opp AV Best Set
Giorgio Colombo IT 1|3|60|80|72|80|80|66|80| 22|80/ 78] 372|326 1,141 | 3,636
Giuseppe Consagno IT 2|80 |60 |80 | 72|66 |80|22)80|78)|80]326|372| 0,876 | 1,333
Marcelo Mendy AR | 1| 3|80 | 64|76 | 80| 80|70 80|48 316 | 262 | 1,206 | 1,666
Ricardo Belluta T 0| 1|64 | 80|80 76| 70| 80| 48 | 80 262 | 316 | 0,829 | 1,052
Attilio Sessa IT 113|800 |70 |80 |66 |44 | 80| 80 | 44 284 | 260 | 1,092 | 1,818
Nestor Osvaldo Gomez AR | O| 1] 70|80 |66 | 80| 80|44 | 44 | 80 260 | 284 | 0915 | 1,818
Gustavo Zito IT 1]13)|80| 60| 80| 64| 80|46 240 | 170 | 1,411 | 1,739
Gustavo Torregiani AR 0OJO|60| 380 |64)|80)| 46| 80 170 | 240 | 0,708

R. Belluta

N.O. Gomezuzs

Pts.

Semifinal MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3.Set 4.Set 5.Set Pts  opp. AV BestSet
Giorgio Colombo IT 112
Marcelo Mendy AR 1 0] 2
Gustavo Zito 1 11 =
Attilio Sessa IT 0]0
3rd place match MP Sets  1.Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5Set Pt g;sp- AV Best Set
Marcelo Mendy AR 112
Attilio Sessa IT 011
A. Sessa M. Mendy




Pts.

Final MP Sets  1.Set 2.Set 3.8et 4 Set 5.8et Pts Opp AV Best Set
Gustavo Zito IT 113
Giorgio Colombo IT 1
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